
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 0 1 2 0 0 5 1 13 3 2 0

2 9 32 19 0 0 5 1 11 0 4 0

3 9 21 16 0 0 3 1 14 2 6 0

4 0 13 4 0 0 3.2 1 7 5 2 0

5 0 7 6 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

6 3 19 14 0 0

7 8 24 17 0 0

8 2 17 11 0 0

9 2 19 10 0 0

10 0 5 4 0 0

11 0 2 1 0 0

33 104 3

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
17.2 4 50 10 14 0

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

0 20 26 26 27 41 45 46 48 50 PP3 overs

1 5 7 8 8 12 14 16 10 10
Notes

1 3 2 4 5 6 7 8 10 11

0 20 6 0 1 14 4 1 2 2

1-10 score in PP1 37

11-15 score in PP2

*Captain

0 3 14

9

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Venue Brian Piccolo Park

Innings of Bermuda

WILLIAM WHITE

KAMAU LEVEROCK

Ahmad

Ahmad

How Out

LATEEF TROTT

Extras

50

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

TRE MANDERS

KEVON FUBLER

CHRISTIAN BURGESS +

JOSHUA GILBERT *

Total

SHAQUILLE JONES

SandhuGREG MAYBURY

DAMALI BELL

KAMEL EASTON

Fielding

taken by

Bermuda 11-Feb-11

score in PP3

MITAL PATEL

USA won by 10 wickets

Shayan Abdul Ghani (USA)

taken by

automatic

Bowling

GURPREET SANDHU

SHAYAN ABDUL GHANI

Sandhu

Sandhu

Batsman Total B, LB, Pen & Run outs

SALMAN AHMAD

HAMMAD SHAHID

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas U19 Division 1 - USA, 2011

+W-KeeperJ. Gilbert

Stumped

LBW

Not Out

Caught & Bowled

17.2

Bowled

Patel

Patel

Bowled Sandhu

Batsman no.

Partnership

Won by Canada who

elected to field

Bowler

Toss

Name

Bowled

Sandhu

Not Out

wickets

C. Burgess

Name

USA

Bowled

Ahmad

Caught - Taylor

Bowled

Caught - Mirza



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 21 57 38 1 0 3 0 11 0 2 1

2 17 57 46 0 0 1 0 6 0 3 0

3 5.5 1 13 0 0 0

4 1 0 6 0 0 0

5 3 0 14 0 6 0

6

7

8

9

10

11

38 84 1

B LB W NB 1 Pen 0
13.5 1 51 0 11 1

for 0 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

PP3 overs

Notes

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scorers Name G. Gouveia (Canada)

score in PP3

38

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

GURPREET SANDHU

Extras

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

SALMAN AHMAD

HAMMAD SHAHID

SHAYAN ABDUL GHANI

JODHBIR SINGH

ABHIJIT JOSHI *

S. Kad (Canada)

Batsman Total

wickets

0 1 11

Partnership

Umpire Name

TREVOR SINGH

automatic

MITAL PATEL

Total 51

JOSHUA GILBERT

1-10

+W-Keeper

KEVON FUBLER

score in PP1

score in PP2

Bowling

Scorers Signature

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

GREG MAYBURY

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Signature

13.5

TOTALS

C. Young (Caymand Islands) Scorers Name

taken by

Did Not Bat

A. Joshi

Name

DAMALI BELL

LATEEF TROTT

USA

PRANAY SURI

CAMERON MIRZA

Did Not Bat

Bowler

S. Taylor

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Not Out

Not Out

How OutName

STEVEN TAYLOR +


